

Pistevo, Inc. To Provide Background Screening for The Houston Social Source

/EINPresswire.com/ Houston, TX (Submitpressrelease123.com - press release) Pistevo, Inc., the leader of identity verification and background search technology for the online dating industry, has entered into an Affiliate Marketing Alliance with The Houston Social Source.

TheHoustonSocialSource.com has been bringing people together since 1995 and currently has 500,000 members.

Joining forces with Pistevo, The Houston Social Source has increased the safety of their members by making



Pistevo powers background searches for Houston Social Source

affordable, reliable criminal background searches and identity verification screening readily available. When individuals meet for the first time there is always an uneasy moment when both parties try to determine if their new connection is trustworthy. By using Pistevo prior to meeting face-to-face, Houston Social Source members will eliminate awkward moments and enter into new relationships with peace of mind.

Founded by Houston-native, Jennifer Huthmacher, TheHoustonSocialSouce.com offers an online community for Houstonians to connect then organizes the best parties, events and nightlife the city has to offer. The Houston Social Source operates under the philosophy that while social networking is an amazing tool, in the world of online dating nobody ever looks like their profile picture and false information is often provided, so it is best to go old school and meet in person.

"At Houston Social Source we don't match, we don't harmonize...we SOCIALIZE!," says Huthmacher. "Since we host various live events each month, it was important that Houston Social Source partner with an identity verification provider that fit our on-the-go lifestyle. After looking at our options, we choose Pistevo because its free mobile app is perfect for in-person meet ups and its searches have a low price-point that all out members can afford."

Pistevo is a free app available for download on Apple iPhones and iPads as well as all Android smartphones and tablet devices. Pistevo's background screening services can also be accessed directly online at MyPistevo.com, making it a highly accessible solution for Houston Social Source members.

"We are honored to announce the partnership between Pistevo and The Houston Social Source," says Mark Songer, CEO of Pistevo, Inc. "Jennifer has deep ties into the Houston community and has become a trusted source for local nightlife and socializing. With the help of Pistevo's background screening, now members can trust the people they meet at these exclusive Houston Social Source events as much as they trust Jennifer's expertise in putting together fun ways to connect with other Houstonians."

To learn more about Pistevo and its background search technology, please call 1-800-865-0001 or visit <u>www.MyPistevo.com</u>.

ABOUT PISTEVO, INC - Pistevo, Inc. is a Delaware Corporation headquartered in Longwood, Florida. Pistevo is a software development company and service provider with its focus in the emerging field of background search technology. Their mission is to provide the fastest, most reliable and affordable online criminal and sex offender background searches available in the market today. They service a variety of industries to include iDating companies, non-profits and educational institutions, providing clients valuable information for making informed decisions. In addition, Pistevo offers free a downloadable app for iPhone, iPad and Android devices, making searches more convenient and ready to go. Pistevo also offers advanced search capabilities such as DMV Record Checks and Sex Offender Inquiries, searching millions of records from their extensive database.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/142398388

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.